Aktivitetsturnering

Flint Esso Arena

Kl
12:00
12:20

12:40
13:00

13:20
13:40

Kl
14:40
15:00

15:20
15:40

16:00
16:20

Barkaker Grgnn
FK Eik T@nsberg Hvit

Barkaker Grgnn
FK Eik T@nsberg Hvit

Barkaker Grgnn
FK Eik Tgensberg Hvit

FK Eik Tensberg Rpd
Slagen Gul

Flint Bla
Flint Grgnn/BLA

Flint Bla
FK Eik Tgnsberg Sort

Bane 1

Flint Hvit
Slagen Bla

Tonsberg FK Hvit
Barkaker Hvit

Tonsberg FK Rgd
Flint Sort
Banel

Flint Bla
Flint Grgnn

Slagen Gul
Flint Gul

Flint Grgnn
Slagen Gul

Klasse
G7
G7

G7
G7

G7
G7

Klasse
G7
G7

G7
G7

G7
G7

Kl

Kl

T@nsberg FK Hvit
Barkaker Hvit

Flint Hvit
Slagen Bla

Flint Hvit
Slagen Bla

Flint Gul
FK Eik T@nsberg Sort

FK Eik Tonsberg Rgd
Slagen Hvit

FK Eik Tensberg Rpd

Bane 2

Tgnsberg FK Rgd
Flint Sort

Tensberg FK Rgd
Flint Sort

Tonsberg FK Hvit
Barkaker Hvit
Bane 2

Slagen hvit
Flint Gul

Flint Grgnn
FK Eik Tonsberg Sort

Slagen Hvit

Klasse
G7
G7

G7
G7

G7
G7

Klasse
G7
G7

G7
G7

G7
G7

KI

Kl

Bane 3

Bane 3

Klasse

Klasse



